Zugangspunkte der Post im Kanton Appenzell A.

Filialen

Filialen mit Partner
Hausservice
Aufgabe-/Abholstelle
My Post 24-Automaten
Geschaftskundenstellen

Total Zugangspunkte

PLZ Bezeichnung

9055 Bduhler
9055 Bduhler
9056 Gais
9056 Gais

9056  Gais SPAR Supermarkt

9035 Grub AR

9035 Grub AR

9410 Heiden

9410 Heiden

9410 Heiden Migros
9100 Herisau

9100 Herisau 1
9102 Herisau 2 Dorf

9100 Herisau Gartenstrasse Migros

9064 Hundwil
9062 Lustmuhle
9426 Lutzenberg
9426 Lutzenberg
9052 Niederteufen
9038 Rehetobel
9038 Rehetobel
9411 Reute AR
9411 Reute AR

9112 Schachen b. Herisau

9411  Schachen b. Reute
9105 Schénengrund
9105 Schénengrund
9103  Schwellbrunn
9103  Schwellbrunn

Gemeinde
Buhler

Buhler

Gais

Gais

Gais

Grub (AR)
Grub (AR)
Heiden
Heiden
Heiden
Herisau
Herisau
Herisau
Herisau
Hundwil
Teufen (AR)
Lutzenberg
Lutzenberg
Teufen (AR)
Rehetobel
Rehetobel
Reute (AR)
Reute (AR)
Herisau

Reute (AR)
Schénengrund
Schénengrund
Schwellbrunn

Schwellbrunn

01.10.2024

16
25

52

Zugangsmoglichkeit
Filiale mit Partner
Hausservice

Filiale

Hausservice
Aufgabe-/Abholstelle
Filiale mit Partner
Hausservice

Filiale

Hausservice
Aufgabe-/Abholstelle
My Post 24-Automat
Filiale mit Partner
Filiale
Aufgabe-/Abholstelle
Hausservice
Hausservice
Hausservice

Filiale mit Partner
Hausservice
Hausservice

Filiale mit Partner
Hausservice

Filiale mit Partner
Hausservice
Hausservice
Hausservice

Filiale mit Partner
Hausservice

Filiale mit Partner



9042
9042
9042
9037
9037
9063
9063
9053
9053
9053
9043
9043
9107
9107
9044
9044
9104
9104
9428
9428
9405
9427
9427

Speicher
Speicher

Speicher SPAR Supermarkt
Speicherschwendi

Speicherschwendi

Stein AR

Stein AR
Teufen AR
Teufen AR
Teufen Migros
Trogen
Trogen
Urndsch
Urndsch

Wald AR
Wald AR
Waldstatt
Waldstatt
Walzenhausen
Walzenhausen
Wienacht-Tobel
Wolfhalden
Wolfhalden

Speicher
Speicher
Speicher
Speicher
Speicher
Stein (AR)
Stein (AR)
Teufen (AR)
Teufen (AR)
Teufen (AR)
Trogen
Trogen
Urndsch
Urndsch
Wald (AR)
Wald (AR)
Waldstatt
Waldstatt
Walzenhausen
Walzenhausen
Lutzenberg
Wolfhalden
Wolfhalden

Hausservice
Filiale
Aufgabe-/Abholstelle
Hausservice
Filiale mit Partner
Hausservice
Filiale mit Partner
Hausservice
Filiale
Aufgabe-/Abholstelle
Hausservice
Filiale mit Partner
Hausservice
Filiale mit Partner
Hausservice
Filiale mit Partner
Hausservice
Filiale mit Partner
Hausservice
Filiale mit Partner
Hausservice
Hausservice

Filiale mit Partner



